
Kannelberglauf 20 km klassische Technik (Hauptlauf)  am  19.12.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 47 Georgi, Mario SG Holzhau H2185 1 5 7 : 2 1 
2 39 Bergelt, Mathias ISG Satzung H5159 1 5 7 : 2 6 
3 19 Freyer, Gerald SSV Blau-Weiß Neuhausen H5158 2 5 7 : 3 1 
4 22 Koch, Philipp ESV Nassau J/m91 1 5 7 : 3 9 
5 2 Lehmann, Uwe GS Holhau H3662 1 5 8 : 3 8 
6 3 Liebscher, Steven Reichenau H2179 2 5 8 : 5 0 
7 26 Hänisch, Lukas ESV Nassau J/m92 2 5 9 : 1 1 
8 21 Koch, Stephan ESV Nassau H3662 2 5 9 : 3 6 
9 25 Hänisch, Christian ESV Nassau H2189 3 5 9 : 5 6 

10 45 Forberger, Jürgen SV Großwaltersdorf H3661 3 1 : 0 1 : 0 8 
11 23 Koch, Albin ESV Nassau J/m93 3 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 
12 30 Reichel, Tino SV Hermsdorf H3662 4 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 
13 4 Witke, Thomas Dresden H3665 5 1 : 0 2 : 1 0 
14 14 Herklotz, René SV Frauenstein H3675 6 1 : 0 4 : 0 2 
15 46 Fischer, Steffen ESV Nassau H5151 3 1 : 0 4 : 1 1 
16 27 Herrmann, Heiko SV Hermsdorf H3664 7 1 : 0 4 : 2 6 
17 29 Göpfert, Jens SG Hennersdorf H3668 8 1 : 0 4 : 5 1 
18 10 Selbmann, Falk SV Flügelradbaude H2176 4 1 : 0 6 : 2 2 
19 40 Semmler, Georg SV Großwaltersdorf J/m93 4 1 : 0 6 : 3 5 
20 42 Hickmann, Ralf SG Schellerhau H3672 9 1 : 0 6 : 5 2 
21 35 Sander, Ralph PiSa H3675 10 1 : 0 7 : 0 7 
22 17 Bobe, Lars TSV Bärenstein H3674 11 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 
23 11 Gehmann, Jens SV Flügelradbaude H3670 12 1 : 0 9 : 2 7 
24 41 Semmler, Carl SV Großwaltersdorf J/m94 5 1 : 0 9 : 4 3 
25 43 Köhler, Günter Oberfrauendorf H5151 4 1 : 0 9 : 5 9 
26 32 Kleinert, Dirk SV Hermsdorf H3661 13 1 : 1 0 : 0 6 
27 1 Kempe, Andreas Dresden H5159 5 1 : 1 1 : 0 4 
28 24 Hänisch, Stephan ESV Nassau H5159 6 1 : 1 1 : 5 2 
29 18 Prussak, Detlef TSV Bärenstein H5159 7 1 : 1 4 : 0 0 
30 34 Fleischer, Jörg SV Hermsdorf H5158 8 1 : 1 4 : 3 2 
31 16 Bobe, Reiner TSV Bärenstein H5151 9 1 : 1 4 : 4 4 
32 5 Kretschmer, Ralf SV Motor Großenhain H5158 10 1 : 1 4 : 4 7 
33 33 Berndt, Ingo SV Hermsdorf H3662 14 1 : 1 5 : 0 7 
34 9 Finke, Sebastian SV Flügelradbaude H2179 5 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 
35 15 Bobe, Werner TSV Bärenstein H5147 11 1 : 1 8 : 3 7 
36 6 Hamann, Christiane Freital D3669 1 1 : 1 9 : 0 4 
37 44 Kempe, Eberhard SG Schellerhau H5143 12 1 : 2 0 : 5 0 
38 36 Pilz, Andreas PiSa H3671 15 1 : 2 2 : 4 8 
39 8 Freier, Tilo SV Flügelradbaude H3672 16 1 : 2 3 : 5 3 
40 48 Kunze, Dieter SV Reichstädt H5147 13 1 : 2 8 : 5 5 

Kannelberglauf 20 km klassische Technik (Hauptlauf)  am  19.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 22 Koch, Philipp ESV Nassau J/m91 1 5 7 : 3 9 
2 26 Hänisch, Lukas ESV Nassau J/m92 2 5 9 : 1 1 
3 23 Koch, Albin ESV Nassau J/m93 3 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 
4 40 Semmler, Georg SV Großwaltersdorf J/m93 4 1 : 0 6 : 3 5 
5 41 Semmler, Carl SV Großwaltersdorf J/m94 5 1 : 0 9 : 4 3 
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Kannelberglauf 20 km klassische Technik (Hauptlauf)  am  19.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  H 21-31
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 47 Georgi, Mario SG Holzhau H2185 1 5 7 : 2 1 
2 3 Liebscher, Steven Reichenau H2179 2 5 8 : 5 0 
3 25 Hänisch, Christian ESV Nassau H2189 3 5 9 : 5 6 
4 10 Selbmann, Falk SV Flügelradbaude H2176 4 1 : 0 6 : 2 2 
5 9 Finke, Sebastian SV Flügelradbaude H2179 5 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 

Kannelberglauf 20 km klassische Technik (Hauptlauf)  am  19.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  H 36-46
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 2 Lehmann, Uwe GS Holhau H3662 1 5 8 : 3 8 
2 21 Koch, Stephan ESV Nassau H3662 2 5 9 : 3 6 
3 45 Forberger, Jürgen SV Großwaltersdorf H3661 3 1 : 0 1 : 0 8 
4 30 Reichel, Tino SV Hermsdorf H3662 4 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 
5 4 Witke, Thomas Dresden H3665 5 1 : 0 2 : 1 0 
6 14 Herklotz, René SV Frauenstein H3675 6 1 : 0 4 : 0 2 
7 27 Herrmann, Heiko SV Hermsdorf H3664 7 1 : 0 4 : 2 6 
8 29 Göpfert, Jens SG Hennersdorf H3668 8 1 : 0 4 : 5 1 
9 42 Hickmann, Ralf SG Schellerhau H3672 9 1 : 0 6 : 5 2 

10 35 Sander, Ralph PiSa H3675 10 1 : 0 7 : 0 7 
11 17 Bobe, Lars TSV Bärenstein H3674 11 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 
12 11 Gehmann, Jens SV Flügelradbaude H3670 12 1 : 0 9 : 2 7 
13 32 Kleinert, Dirk SV Hermsdorf H3661 13 1 : 1 0 : 0 6 
14 33 Berndt, Ingo SV Hermsdorf H3662 14 1 : 1 5 : 0 7 
15 36 Pilz, Andreas PiSa H3671 15 1 : 2 2 : 4 8 
16 8 Freier, Tilo SV Flügelradbaude H3672 16 1 : 2 3 : 5 3 

Kannelberglauf 20 km klassische Technik (Hauptlauf)  am  19.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  D 36-46
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 6 Hamann, Christiane Freital D3669 1 1 : 1 9 : 0 4 

Kannelberglauf 20 km klassische Technik (Hauptlauf)  am  19.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  H 51-71
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 39 Bergelt, Mathias ISG Satzung H5159 1 5 7 : 2 6 
2 19 Freyer, Gerald SSV Blau-Weiß Neuhausen H5158 2 5 7 : 3 1 
3 46 Fischer, Steffen ESV Nassau H5151 3 1 : 0 4 : 1 1 
4 43 Köhler, Günter Oberfrauendorf H5151 4 1 : 0 9 : 5 9 
5 1 Kempe, Andreas Dresden H5159 5 1 : 1 1 : 0 4 
6 24 Hänisch, Stephan ESV Nassau H5159 6 1 : 1 1 : 5 2 
7 18 Prussak, Detlef TSV Bärenstein H5159 7 1 : 1 4 : 0 0 
8 34 Fleischer, Jörg SV Hermsdorf H5158 8 1 : 1 4 : 3 2 
9 16 Bobe, Reiner TSV Bärenstein H5151 9 1 : 1 4 : 4 4 

10 5 Kretschmer, Ralf SV Motor Großenhain H5158 10 1 : 1 4 : 4 7 
11 15 Bobe, Werner TSV Bärenstein H5147 11 1 : 1 8 : 3 7 
12 44 Kempe, Eberhard SG Schellerhau H5143 12 1 : 2 0 : 5 0 
13 48 Kunze, Dieter SV Reichstädt H5147 13 1 : 2 8 : 5 5 
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